
REG Licence Pl Genre AN CLUB NAT P.C. 1 2 3 ARR 1 2 3 EP-J TOTAL Serie Catégorie IWF

381293 F FEILLARD Lea 1998 F 51,30 39 -41 41 41 52 55 -58 55 96 IRG + 11 FJ 53 144,58

244336 F CHRISTOPHEL Marie 2000 F 52,60 57 60 63 63 71 77 81 81 144 INTA + 4 FJ 53 212,90

382038 F NUIRO Naomy 1999 F 64,70 -74 74 -78 74 93 97 101 101 175 INTA + 0 FJ 69 225,73

283960 H CUVILLIER Valentin 1998 F 68,40 100 105 -110 105 128 133 138 138 243 INTB + 3 J 69 324,74

326143 H SPIELMANN Arthur 2000 F 84,60 108 113 117 117 135 142 -150 142 259 NAT + 9 J 85 308,20

222911 H FLAUS Dylan 1998 F 93,80 113 118 122 122 135 142 -150 142 264 NAT + 4 J 94 300,11

390782 F BAUQUEL Aurelia 2003 F 59,00 53 56 -57 56 63 -66 -66 63 119 INTB + 4 FC1 63 162,53

326995 F BONNIERE Priscillia 1999 F 54,40 53 -56 -56 53 -60 60 -63 60 113 FED + 8 FJ 58 163,08

422405 F MAHIEU Lou 2004 F 46,50 42 45 47 47 52 55 58 58 105 INTA + 5 FC1 48 170,73

248932 H BUYSSCHAERT Elliot 2000 F 69,50 90 95 -100 95 110 115 118 118 213 FED + 3 J 77 281,89

26114 H PEDRAK Benjamin 1998 F 66,40 100 105 -110 105 130 134 - 134 239 NAT + 19 J 69 325,38

335809 H FOURNIER Louis 2000 F 65,00 95 -100 100 100 120 125 -130 125 225 NAT + 5 J 69 310,54

277832 F RIGAUD Garance 1999 F 53,00 65 69 71 71 80 85 -90 85 156 INTA + 16 FJ 53 229,38

298421 F MOCAER Nolwenn 1999 F 48,40 55 -57 -57 55 74 77 79 79 134 INTB + 9 FJ 53 211,02

423085 F SANCHEZ Y LEAL Camille 1998 F 56,80 -45 45 -48 45 48 52 54 54 99 IRG + 9 FJ 58 138,67

418917 H KOCHETOV Makary 2001 F 71,30 90 95 100 100 122 127 -131 127 227 INTB + 7 C2 77 295,87

406257 H GLIZE Noa 2001 F 66,90 -82 82 -86 82 100 104 -107 104 186 FED + 16 C2 69 252,03

330535 H AMAZOUZ Samy 1998 F 67,90 88 -93 93 93 115 120 -124 120 213 FED + 23 J 69 285,95

363002 F MAILLOT Asia 1998 F 47,40 57 60 63 63 75 -78 -80 75 138 INTA + 8 FJ 48 220,94

362268 F MAZOUZ Sophie 1998 F 63,20 50 55 57 57 70 74 -77 74 131 FED + 11 FJ 69 171,36

402800 F FALCOU Cassandra 2000 F 44,90 53 -56 56 56 62 65 -67 65 121 INTB + 6 FJ 48 202,51

377278 H TIEN YU SONG Jean Marc 1998 F 65,40 80 85 90 90 102 107 110 110 200 FED + 10 J 69 274,94

417804 H NIGRO Florian 1998 F 66,10 78 -82 -82 78 98 -102 -105 98 176 IRG + 6 J 69 240,30

429785 H ABRIL Damien 1998 F 67,60 83 -87 -87 83 105 -110 -110 105 188 IRG + 18 J 69 253,08

416104 F MANDIGON Clémence 2000 F 57,80 50 52 -54 52 -57 57 59 59 111 FED + 6 FJ 58 153,67

430917 F AIGLE Elena 1998 F 59,80 51 53 55 55 63 67 -70 67 122 FED + 7 FJ 63 165,18

280309 F BARBIER Clarisse 2000 F 60,30 65 68 -71 68 82 85 87 87 155 INTB + 10 FJ 63 208,75

435890 H MASSE Samuel 2000 F 70,70 70 74 76 76 -90 90 95 95 171 REG + 1 J 77 224,00

367032 H MENDES Joshua 1999 F 69,50 82 85 88 88 95 102 -105 102 190 IRG + 0 J 77 251,45

367581 H ROBERT Damien 2000 F 71,50 82 86 -90 86 100 105 -110 105 191 IRG + 1 J 77 248,54

277015 F MONTANDON Tamara 1999 F 61,50 52 54 -56 54 61 -65 -65 61 115 FED + 0 FJ 63 152,97

429604 F RAYNAUD Camille 1998 F 58,00 48 51 53 53 60 64 67 67 120 NAT + 0 FJ 58 165,75

378711 F COGNON Alexia 2000 F 92,80 66 71 -74 71 80 85 -90 85 156 NAT + 1 FJ +90 170,10

429602 H RAYNAUD Lucas 2001 F 71,10 58 63 -68 63 80 -85 85 85 148 DPT + 18 C2 77 193,22

400621 H PUSNEL Benjamin 1999 F 77,60 75 -80 80 80 95 100 105 105 185 REG + 0 J 85 229,95

368728 H MELLIER Romain 2000 F 62,20 90 95 -97 95 108 112 115 115 210 FED + 20 J 69 298,42

407045 F ELKALAI Dinah 1998 F 58,40 33 38 -40 38 45 -48 48 48 86 REG + 1 FJ 63 118,25

426979 F GRAVOIS Lilou 2003 F 72,90 38 42 45 45 48 -52 -52 48 93 IRG + 3 FC1 +69 112,37

440422 F COLIN Acsa 2000 F 75,30 25 -30 -30 25 30 33 -36 33 58 DEB -27 FJ 90 68,96

409357 H CARLIER Damien 1999 F 84,90 -98 98 -105 98 120 125 -130 125 223 IRG + 18 J 85 264,91

429467 H GARNIER Samuel 1999 F 75,60 -110 -110 -110 0 130 -140 -140 130 130 DEB 0 J 77 163,89

368739 H CISSOKO Christophe 2000 F 69,30 80 85 90 90 110 120 -126 120 210 FED + 0 J 77 278,41

365941 F BRANCO Margaux 1999 F 71,70 38 41 -43 41 43 46 48 48 89 DEB 9 FJ 75 108,45

375975 F GRIMAL Claire 1999 F 46,60 27 30 33 33 32 36 41 41 74 REG + 9 FJ 48 120,11

405978 F ROUCH Océane 1998 F 62,50 52 56 60 60 70 75 -77 75 135 NAT + 5 FJ 63 177,79

406396 H BLANCO Antoine 1999 F 82,20 88 94 -100 94 108 -112 115 115 209 IRG + 4 J 85 252,20

391464 H SEMIROT Clément 1998 F 73,60 65 70 73 73 -80 80 85 85 158 DPT + 8 J 77 202,19

430631 H BERARD Mathis 2004 F 75,00 45 -50 50 50 53 59 65 65 115 DPT + 5 C1 77 145,62

433633 F LAMBOLEY Loan 2002 F 59,60 20 23 -25 23 28 -32 32 32 55 DEB 0 FC2 63 74,63

419662 F BOUCHARD Leana 2003 F 57,80 18 22 25 25 27 -31 31 31 56 DPT + 6 FC1 58 77,53

429368 F FAIVRE Emy 1999 F 52,00 30 33 -36 33 40 43 -46 43 76 REG + 1 FJ 53 113,32

403316 H MULLER John 1998 F 69,90 85 90 -95 90 -115 115 -120 115 205 IRG + 15 J 77 270,37

416133 H SPERKA Sacha 1999 F 84,50 -100 100 -110 100 -125 -125 125 125 225 FED + 0 J 85 267,89

435297 H CITAS Raphael 2000 F 57,70 48 52 -55 52 65 -69 69 69 121 DPT + 6 J 62 181,26

418308 F CZAJKOWSKI Lucie 1999 F 47,20 40 -43 -43 40 -50 50 52 52 92 FED + 2 FJ 48 147,80

418363 F MARCHAND Sibille 2001 F 61,30 22 27 -30 27 30 35 38 38 65 DPT + 0 FC2 63 86,64

422974 F FROSSARD Anna 2000 F 60,10 45 -49 49 49 -57 57 -61 57 106 IRG + 6 FJ 63 143,06

409129 H GUELLE Florian 2000 F 82,20 81 86 90 90 -96 - - 0 90 DEB -55 J 85 108,60

401464 H KUBLER Nathan 1998 F 69,10 75 78 81 81 85 90 95 95 176 REG + 6 J 77 233,74

312349 H RENOUF Tom 1999 F 71,60 75 80 -85 80 85 90 -96 90 170 REG + 0 J 77 221,03

421975 F TARIGHT Camille 1999 F 59,90 35 37 39 39 52 55 -58 55 94 REG + 9 FJ 63 127,14

439481 F GREGOIRE Lise 1998 F 52,60 30 32 34 34 42 45 47 47 81 REG + 6 FJ 53 119,76

429779 F DEFRETIN Clara 2003 F 55,50 34 36 38 38 44 47 50 50 88 FED + 3 FC1 58 125,23

381199 H AUBRY Tanguy 2003 F 82,20 -47 47 50 50 -60 60 63 63 113 DEB 13 C1 85 136,36

327184 H DUCOURTIOUX Bryan 1999 F 69,80 70 72 74 74 88 93 -97 93 167 DPT + 17 J 77 220,44

422882 H DURANTON Adrian 2000 F 65,20 55 58 60 60 -82 82 -88 82 142 DPT + 12 J 69 195,59
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REG Licence Pl Genre AN NAT P.C. 1 2 3 ARR 1 2 3 EP-J TOTAL Serie Catégorie IWF

277832 F RIGAUD Garance 1999 F 53,00 65 69 71 71 80 85 -90 85 156 INTA + 16 FJ 53 229,38

382038 F NUIRO Naomy 1999 F 64,70 -74 74 -78 74 93 97 101 101 175 INTA + 0 FJ 69 225,73

363002 F MAILLOT Asia 1998 F 47,40 57 60 63 63 75 -78 -80 75 138 INTA + 8 FJ 48 220,94

244336 F CHRISTOPHEL Marie 2000 F 52,60 57 60 63 63 71 77 81 81 144 INTA + 4 FJ 53 212,90

298421 F MOCAER Nolwenn 1999 F 48,40 55 -57 -57 55 74 77 79 79 134 INTB + 9 FJ 53 211,02

280309 F BARBIER Clarisse 2000 F 60,30 65 68 -71 68 82 85 87 87 155 INTB + 10 FJ 63 208,75

402800 F FALCOU Cassandra 2000 F 44,90 53 -56 56 56 62 65 -67 65 121 INTB + 6 FJ 48 202,51

405978 F ROUCH Océane 1998 F 62,50 52 56 60 60 70 75 -77 75 135 NAT + 5 FJ 63 177,79

362268 F MAZOUZ Sophie 1998 F 63,20 50 55 57 57 70 74 -77 74 131 FED + 11 FJ 69 171,36

422405 F MAHIEU Lou 2004 F 46,50 42 45 47 47 52 55 58 58 105 INTA + 5 FC1 48 170,73

378711 F COGNON Alexia 2000 F 92,80 66 71 -74 71 80 85 -90 85 156 NAT + 1 FJ +90 170,10

429604 F RAYNAUD Camille 1998 F 58,00 48 51 53 53 60 64 67 67 120 NAT + 0 FJ 58 165,75

430917 F AIGLE Elena 1998 F 59,80 51 53 55 55 63 67 -70 67 122 FED + 7 FJ 63 165,18

326995 F BONNIERE Priscillia 1999 F 54,40 53 -56 -56 53 -60 60 -63 60 113 FED + 8 FJ 58 163,08

390782 F BAUQUEL Aurelia 2003 F 59,00 53 56 -57 56 63 -66 -66 63 119 INTB + 4 FC1 63 162,53

416104 F MANDIGON Clémence 2000 F 57,80 50 52 -54 52 -57 57 59 59 111 FED + 6 FJ 58 153,67

277015 F MONTANDON Tamara 1999 F 61,50 52 54 -56 54 61 -65 -65 61 115 FED + 0 FJ 63 152,97

418308 F CZAJKOWSKI Lucie 1999 F 47,20 40 -43 -43 40 -50 50 52 52 92 FED + 2 FJ 48 147,80

381293 F FEILLARD Lea 1998 F 51,30 39 -41 41 41 52 55 -58 55 96 IRG + 11 FJ 53 144,58

422974 F FROSSARD Anna 2000 F 60,10 45 -49 49 49 -57 57 -61 57 106 IRG + 6 FJ 63 143,06

423085 F SANCHEZ Y LEAL Camille 1998 F 56,80 -45 45 -48 45 48 52 54 54 99 IRG + 9 FJ 58 138,67

421975 F TARIGHT Camille 1999 F 59,90 35 37 39 39 52 55 -58 55 94 REG + 9 FJ 63 127,14

429779 F DEFRETIN Clara 2003 F 55,50 34 36 38 38 44 47 50 50 88 FED + 3 FC1 58 125,23

375975 F GRIMAL Claire 1999 F 46,60 27 30 33 33 32 36 41 41 74 REG + 9 FJ 48 120,11

439481 F GREGOIRE Lise 1998 F 52,60 30 32 34 34 42 45 47 47 81 REG + 6 FJ 53 119,76

407045 F ELKALAI Dinah 1998 F 58,40 33 38 -40 38 45 -48 48 48 86 REG + 1 FJ 63 118,25

429368 F FAIVRE Emy 1999 F 52,00 30 33 -36 33 40 43 -46 43 76 REG + 1 FJ 53 113,32

426979 F GRAVOIS Lilou 2003 F 72,90 38 42 45 45 48 -52 -52 48 93 IRG + 3 FC1 +69 112,37

365941 F BRANCO Margaux 1999 F 71,70 38 41 -43 41 43 46 48 48 89 DEB 9 FJ 75 108,45

418363 F MARCHAND Sibille 2001 F 61,30 22 27 -30 27 30 35 38 38 65 DPT + 0 FC2 63 86,64

419662 F BOUCHARD Leana 2003 F 57,80 18 22 25 25 27 -31 31 31 56 DPT + 6 FC1 58 77,53

433633 F LAMBOLEY Loan 2002 F 59,60 20 23 -25 23 28 -32 32 32 55 DEB 0 FC2 63 74,63

440422 F COLIN Acsa 2000 F 75,30 25 -30 -30 25 30 33 -36 33 58 DEB -27 FJ 90 68,96

26114 H PEDRAK Benjamin 1998 F 66,40 100 105 -110 105 130 134 - 134 239 NAT + 19 J 69 325,38

283960 H CUVILLIER Valentin 1998 F 68,40 100 105 -110 105 128 133 138 138 243 INTB + 3 J 69 324,74

335809 H FOURNIER Louis 2000 F 65,00 95 -100 100 100 120 125 -130 125 225 NAT + 5 J 69 310,54

326143 H SPIELMANN Arthur 2000 F 84,60 108 113 117 117 135 142 -150 142 259 NAT + 9 J 85 308,20

222911 H FLAUS Dylan 1998 F 93,80 113 118 122 122 135 142 -150 142 264 NAT + 4 J 94 300,11

368728 H MELLIER Romain 2000 F 62,20 90 95 -97 95 108 112 115 115 210 FED + 20 J 69 298,42

418917 H KOCHETOV Makary 2001 F 71,30 90 95 100 100 122 127 -131 127 227 INTB + 7 C2 77 295,87

330535 H AMAZOUZ Samy 1998 F 67,90 88 -93 93 93 115 120 -124 120 213 FED + 23 J 69 285,95

248932 H BUYSSCHAERT Elliot 2000 F 69,50 90 95 -100 95 110 115 118 118 213 FED + 3 J 77 281,89

368739 H CISSOKO Christophe 2000 F 69,30 80 85 90 90 110 120 -126 120 210 FED + 0 J 77 278,41

377278 H TIEN YU SONG Jean Marc 1998 F 65,40 80 85 90 90 102 107 110 110 200 FED + 10 J 69 274,94

403316 H MULLER John 1998 F 69,90 85 90 -95 90 -115 115 -120 115 205 IRG + 15 J 77 270,37

416133 H SPERKA Sacha 1999 F 84,50 -100 100 -110 100 -125 -125 125 125 225 FED + 0 J 85 267,89

409357 H CARLIER Damien 1999 F 84,90 -98 98 -105 98 120 125 -130 125 223 IRG + 18 J 85 264,91

429785 H ABRIL Damien 1998 F 67,60 83 -87 -87 83 105 -110 -110 105 188 IRG + 18 J 69 253,08

406396 H BLANCO Antoine 1999 F 82,20 88 94 -100 94 108 -112 115 115 209 IRG + 4 J 85 252,20

406257 H GLIZE Noa 2001 F 66,90 -82 82 -86 82 100 104 -107 104 186 FED + 16 C2 69 252,03

367032 H MENDES Joshua 1999 F 69,50 82 85 88 88 95 102 -105 102 190 IRG + 0 J 77 251,45

367581 H ROBERT Damien 2000 F 71,50 82 86 -90 86 100 105 -110 105 191 IRG + 1 J 77 248,54

417804 H NIGRO Florian 1998 F 66,10 78 -82 -82 78 98 -102 -105 98 176 IRG + 6 J 69 240,30

401464 H KUBLER Nathan 1998 F 69,10 75 78 81 81 85 90 95 95 176 REG + 6 J 77 233,74

400621 H PUSNEL Benjamin 1999 F 77,60 75 -80 80 80 95 100 105 105 185 REG + 0 J 85 229,95

435890 H MASSE Samuel 2000 F 70,70 70 74 76 76 -90 90 95 95 171 REG + 1 J 77 224,00

312349 H RENOUF Tom 1999 F 71,60 75 80 -85 80 85 90 -96 90 170 REG + 0 J 77 221,03

327184 H DUCOURTIOUX Bryan 1999 F 69,80 70 72 74 74 88 93 -97 93 167 DPT + 17 J 77 220,44

391464 H SEMIROT Clément 1998 F 73,60 65 70 73 73 -80 80 85 85 158 DPT + 8 J 77 202,19

422882 H DURANTON Adrian 2000 F 65,20 55 58 60 60 -82 82 -88 82 142 DPT + 12 J 69 195,59

429602 H RAYNAUD Lucas 2001 F 71,10 58 63 -68 63 80 -85 85 85 148 DPT + 18 C2 77 193,22

435297 H CITAS Raphael 2000 F 57,70 48 52 -55 52 65 -69 69 69 121 DPT + 6 J 62 181,26

429467 H GARNIER Samuel 1999 F 75,60 -110 -110 -110 0 130 -140 -140 130 130 DEB 0 J 77 163,89

430631 H BERARD Mathis 2004 F 75,00 45 -50 50 50 53 59 65 65 115 DPT + 5 C1 77 145,62

381199 H AUBRY Tanguy 2003 F 82,20 -47 47 50 50 -60 60 63 63 113 DEB 13 C1 85 136,36

409129 H GUELLE Florian 2000 F 82,20 81 86 90 90 -96 - - 0 90 DEB -55 J 85 108,60
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REG Licence Pl Genre AN CLUB NAT P.C. 1 2 3 ARR 1 2 3 EP-J TOTAL Serie Catégorie IWF

352111 F PICOT Zianne 2003 F 49,00 42 44 45 45 57 -60 60 60 105 INTB + 5 FC1 53 163,76

400919 F VENTOU-DUMAINE Shamangane 2002 F 70,50 56 -59 59 59 68 72 -76 72 131 NAT + 6 FC2 75 161,05

352110 F PICOT Zéline 2003 F 63,70 59 62 -64 62 -79 79 -83 79 141 INTA + 6 FC1 69 183,57

359944 H CHABERT Lucas 2003 F 55,80 -63 63 67 67 87 -91 -91 87 154 INTB + 9 C1 56 236,46

304551 H DOMINGUEZ Gaëtan 2001 F 67,80 96 102 -106 102 110 117 -122 117 219 INTB + 9 C2 69 294,27

356458 H REYNAUD Quentin 2002 F 86,40 90 -95 -97 90 115 -122 122 122 212 FED + 2 C2 94 249,79

423255 F DUL Camille 2003 F 47,32 45 48 50 50 61 -64 64 64 114 INTA + 14 FC1 48 182,77

400179 F POTTIER Morgane 2001 F 67,97 60 63 65 65 72 75 77 77 142 INTB + 7 FC2 69 178,07

383773 F CORBETHAU Amelie 2004 F 46,48 35 38 40 40 44 -47 47 47 87 NAT + 7 FC1 48 141,51

281801 H GUINDOS Lucas 2001 F 52,54 65 69 71 71 -77 77 82 82 153 NAT + 8 C2 56 246,04

414843 H THOMASSON Yann 2002 F 81,83 98 102 106 106 121 -127 -127 121 227 NAT + 7 C2 85 274,54

405251 H JEHL Kylian 2001 F 83,20 85 89 91 91 118 122 125 125 216 FED + 16 C2 85 259,10

400422 F DAUX Lilou 2003 F 47,16 -50 -50 -50 0 55 60 -64 60 60 IRG + 5 FC1 48 96,45

401246 F DIBOTI Kaitly 2001 F 55,58 55 60 -62 60 75 -80 -80 75 135 INTA + 0 FC2 58 191,93

412220 F EL YABOURI Ines 2001 F 49,58 50 -52 52 52 60 64 -66 64 116 INTB + 6 FC2 53 179,28

405825 H TALAOURAR Yanis 2001 F 67,04 85 90 -92 90 100 -110 -110 100 190 NAT + 0 C2 69 257,11

248951 H KEMPENAIRE Cedric 2001 F 75,32 90 -95 -95 90 110 -120 -120 110 200 NAT + 0 C2 77 252,65

404098 H LECLERC Lucas 2003 F 64,13 80 -85 85 85 70 80 90 90 175 NAT + 5 C1 69 243,66

360579 F GEFFROY Lisa 2003 F 57,10 51 -54 -54 51 60 63 65 65 116 INTB + 11 FC1 58 161,91

397293 F MAILLOT Bahia 2001 F 60,47 58 61 63 63 65 68 -70 68 131 INTB + 1 FC2 63 176,11

393897 F DEBARROS Clara 2002 F 53,00 48 51 54 54 67 70 73 73 127 INTA + 2 FC2 53 186,74

401154 H DEBARROS Fabio 2004 F 57,15 58 62 -64 62 70 74 -76 74 136 FED + 1 C1 62 205,16

408496 H TIRARD Johan 2001 F 83,54 95 -100 -100 95 115 -120 -123 115 210 FED + 10 C2 85 251,41

416679 H LANGLOIS Colin 2001 F 69,17 -66 66 69 69 -80 -80 80 80 149 DPT + 19 C2 77 197,76

401738 F EDMOND Kamelle 2003 F 39,29 29 -31 31 31 39 41 -42 41 72 NAT + 7 FC1 40 135,57

429325 F PAYET Loane 2003 F 51,95 50 53 55 55 -65 65 69 69 124 INTA + 14 FC1 53 185,01

427396 F CLAVIER Idalie 2004 F 54,47 28 -30 -30 28 39 41 -42 41 69 REG + 9 FC1 58 99,49

429331 H RICHARD Damien 2004 F 66,70 67 -70 70 70 80 84 87 87 157 FED + 7 C1 69 213,13

429327 H ESSOB Etienne 2001 F 51,77 70 74 76 76 82 87 -90 87 163 NAT + 18 C2 56 265,21

429329 H ESSOB David 2001 F 52,72 72 -76 -76 72 85 90 -92 90 162 NAT + 17 C2 56 259,81

375101 F TORRAYSI Souhaid 2003 F 60,80 32 -35 35 35 42 45 48 48 83 IRG + 8 FC1 63 111,20

425570 F GURHEM Louann 2003 F 48,10 30 34 37 37 40 45 49 49 86 FED + 6 FC1 53 136,09

415958 F SEVERAC Océane 2003 F 73,20 50 55 58 58 62 67 -71 67 125 NAT + 10 FC1 +69 150,72
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312387 H SERGENT Enzo 2001 F 67,90 83 87 -90 87 105 110 -115 110 197 NAT + 7 C2 69 264,47

356782 H CANCE Quentin 2002 F 69,80 75 80 85 85 100 105 110 110 195 FED + 10 C2 77 257,40

326262 H HAVET Bastien 2002 F 74,00 70 75 80 80 -90 90 97 97 177 IRG + 7 C2 77 225,81

428028 F BONNET Flavie 2003 F 44,80 -33 33 -36 33 45 -48 48 48 81 NAT + 1 FC1 48 135,82

378747 F REZZAK Amelle 2002 F 54,10 56 60 -63 60 76 -80 -80 76 136 INTA + 1 FC2 58 197,05

420624 F ZANON Léanne 2001 F 56,90 45 48 -51 48 58 61 -63 61 109 NAT + 4 FC2 58 152,50

334661 H RASCLE Lenny 2002 F 61,60 78 84 -88 84 -100 -100 -100 0 84 DEB -1 C2 62 120,16

329944 H AMADOU Alexy 2001 F 61,30 77 -83 83 83 105 110 -117 110 193 INTB + 3 C2 62 277,01

426009 H CAPEL Eden 2001 F 64,80 -70 70 -75 70 88 93 100 100 170 FED + 0 C2 69 235,10

428915 F BLONDEL Mélanie 2001 F 83,94 35 37 39 39 44 47 -50 47 86 DPT + 6 FC2 +75 97,39

430522 F CRETON Lucie 2003 F 50,85 33 36 -39 36 48 51 55 55 91 NAT + 1 FC1 53 137,96

401291 F GADEAU Marion 2002 F 51,97 48 51 -53 51 62 -66 66 66 117 INTB + 7 FC2 53 174,52

421305 H CADIEU Clement 2002 F 53,66 52 57 60 60 66 -70 71 71 131 FED + 1 C2 56 207,22

355921 H COGNON Theo 2002 F 56,35 62 65 -67 65 81 86 -88 86 151 FED + 1 C2 62 230,16

407187 H LINAIS Corentin 2001 F 70,10 69 74 77 77 90 95 -100 95 172 IRG + 2 C2 77 226,46

430671 F MICHEL Maëlyn 2004 F 44,85 41 43 46 46 52 55 58 58 104 INTA + 4 FC1 48 174,22

439255 F BANGURA Yénor 2004 F 59,52 30 -34 -34 30 40 43 -45 43 73 REG + 8 FC1 63 99,14

439032 F FILLEUR Enora 2003 F 43,12 25 27 -29 27 32 -35 -37 32 59 IRG + 9 FC1 44 102,21

418276 H RENOUF Matis 2002 F 55,38 45 -48 49 49 55 60 -63 60 109 REG + 9 C2 56 168,32

417661 H NIVAULT Grégoire 2003 F 58,66 60 -63 63 63 82 85 88 88 151 NAT + 1 C1 62 223,52

418866 H HAMET François 2002 F 71,47 57 60 -63 60 77 80 -82 80 140 DPT + 10 C2 77 182,22

402004 F QUERE Romane 2002 F 47,37 30 32 34 34 40 43 46 46 80 FED + 0 FC2 48 128,15

357283 F BEGHAIN Mayliss 2002 F 61,24 48 51 -55 51 66 70 -73 70 121 NAT + 6 FC2 63 161,38

413736 F 2001 F - - - - 0 - - - 0 0 - - -

406273 H CLOAREC Nicolas 2003 F 47,66 40 -43 45 45 -52 52 55 55 100 FED + 5 C1 50 174,19

417653 H PICHAVANT Baptiste 2003 F 64,70 50 53 56 56 -60 -60 60 60 116 REG + 1 C1 69 160,58

357284 H BEGHAIN Flavien 2002 F 94,00 95 -99 -99 95 125 130 -135 130 225 NAT + 0 C2 94 255,55
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378747 F REZZAK Amelle 2002 F 54,10 56 60 -63 60 76 -80 -80 76 136 INTA + 1 FC2 58 197,05

401246 F DIBOTI Kaitly 2001 F 55,58 55 60 -62 60 75 -80 -80 75 135 INTA + 0 FC2 58 191,93

393897 F DEBARROS Clara 2002 F 53,00 48 51 54 54 67 70 73 73 127 INTA + 2 FC2 53 186,74

429325 F PAYET Loane 2003 F 51,95 50 53 55 55 -65 65 69 69 124 INTA + 14 FC1 53 185,01

352110 F PICOT Zéline 2003 F 63,70 59 62 -64 62 -79 79 -83 79 141 INTA + 6 FC1 69 183,57

423255 F DUL Camille 2003 F 47,32 45 48 50 50 61 -64 64 64 114 INTA + 14 FC1 48 182,77

412220 F EL YABOURI Ines 2001 F 49,58 50 -52 52 52 60 64 -66 64 116 INTB + 6 FC2 53 179,28

400179 F POTTIER Morgane 2001 F 67,97 60 63 65 65 72 75 77 77 142 INTB + 7 FC2 69 178,07

397293 F MAILLOT Bahia 2001 F 60,47 58 61 63 63 65 68 -70 68 131 INTB + 1 FC2 63 176,11

401291 F GADEAU Marion 2002 F 51,97 48 51 -53 51 62 -66 66 66 117 INTB + 7 FC2 53 174,52

430671 F MICHEL Maëlyn 2004 F 44,85 41 43 46 46 52 55 58 58 104 INTA + 4 FC1 48 174,22

352111 F PICOT Zianne 2003 F 49,00 42 44 45 45 57 -60 60 60 105 INTB + 5 FC1 53 163,76

360579 F GEFFROY Lisa 2003 F 57,10 51 -54 -54 51 60 63 65 65 116 INTB + 11 FC1 58 161,91

357283 F BEGHAIN Mayliss 2002 F 61,24 48 51 -55 51 66 70 -73 70 121 NAT + 6 FC2 63 161,38

400919 F VENTOU-DUMAINE Shamangane 2002 F 70,50 56 -59 59 59 68 72 -76 72 131 NAT + 6 FC2 75 161,05

420624 F ZANON Léanne 2001 F 56,90 45 48 -51 48 58 61 -63 61 109 NAT + 4 FC2 58 152,50

415958 F SEVERAC Océane 2003 F 73,20 50 55 58 58 62 67 -71 67 125 NAT + 10 FC1 +69 150,72

383773 F CORBETHAU Amelie 2004 F 46,48 35 38 40 40 44 -47 47 47 87 NAT + 7 FC1 48 141,51

430522 F CRETON Lucie 2003 F 50,85 33 36 -39 36 48 51 55 55 91 NAT + 1 FC1 53 137,96

425570 F GURHEM Louann 2003 F 48,10 30 34 37 37 40 45 49 49 86 FED + 6 FC1 53 136,09

428028 F BONNET Flavie 2003 F 44,80 -33 33 -36 33 45 -48 48 48 81 NAT + 1 FC1 48 135,82

401738 F EDMOND Kamelle 2003 F 39,29 29 -31 31 31 39 41 -42 41 72 NAT + 7 FC1 40 135,57

402004 F QUERE Romane 2002 F 47,37 30 32 34 34 40 43 46 46 80 FED + 0 FC2 48 128,15

375101 F TORRAYSI Souhaid 2003 F 60,80 32 -35 35 35 42 45 48 48 83 IRG + 8 FC1 63 111,20

439032 F FILLEUR Enora 2003 F 43,12 25 27 -29 27 32 -35 -37 32 59 IRG + 9 FC1 44 102,21

427396 F CLAVIER Idalie 2004 F 54,47 28 -30 -30 28 39 41 -42 41 69 REG + 9 FC1 58 99,49

439255 F BANGURA Yénor 2004 F 59,52 30 -34 -34 30 40 43 -45 43 73 REG + 8 FC1 63 99,14

428915 F BLONDEL Mélanie 2001 F 83,94 35 37 39 39 44 47 -50 47 86 DPT + 6 FC2 +75 97,39

400422 F DAUX Lilou 2003 F 47,16 -50 -50 -50 0 55 60 -64 60 60 IRG + 5 FC1 48 96,45

NOM - Prénom

Finale
LIEU DATE

EVRON 2-juin-18



304551 H DOMINGUEZ Gaëtan 2001 F 67,80 96 102 -106 102 110 117 -122 117 219 INTB + 9 C2 69 294,27

329944 H AMADOU Alexy 2001 F 61,30 77 -83 83 83 105 110 -117 110 193 INTB + 3 C2 62 277,01

414843 H THOMASSON Yann 2002 F 81,83 98 102 106 106 121 -127 -127 121 227 NAT + 7 C2 85 274,54

429327 H ESSOB Etienne 2001 F 51,77 70 74 76 76 82 87 -90 87 163 NAT + 18 C2 56 265,21

312387 H SERGENT Enzo 2001 F 67,90 83 87 -90 87 105 110 -115 110 197 NAT + 7 C2 69 264,47

429329 H ESSOB David 2001 F 52,72 72 -76 -76 72 85 90 -92 90 162 NAT + 17 C2 56 259,81

405251 H JEHL Kylian 2001 F 83,20 85 89 91 91 118 122 125 125 216 FED + 16 C2 85 259,10

356782 H CANCE Quentin 2002 F 69,80 75 80 85 85 100 105 110 110 195 FED + 10 C2 77 257,40

405825 H TALAOURAR Yanis 2001 F 67,04 85 90 -92 90 100 -110 -110 100 190 NAT + 0 C2 69 257,11

357284 H BEGHAIN Flavien 2002 F 94,00 95 -99 -99 95 125 130 -135 130 225 NAT + 0 C2 94 255,55

248951 H KEMPENAIRE Cedric 2001 F 75,32 90 -95 -95 90 110 -120 -120 110 200 NAT + 0 C2 77 252,65

408496 H TIRARD Johan 2001 F 83,54 95 -100 -100 95 115 -120 -123 115 210 FED + 10 C2 85 251,41

356458 H REYNAUD Quentin 2002 F 86,40 90 -95 -97 90 115 -122 122 122 212 FED + 2 C2 94 249,79

281801 H GUINDOS Lucas 2001 F 52,54 65 69 71 71 -77 77 82 82 153 NAT + 8 C2 56 246,04

404098 H LECLERC Lucas 2003 F 64,13 80 -85 85 85 70 80 90 90 175 NAT + 5 C1 69 243,66

359944 H CHABERT Lucas 2003 F 55,80 -63 63 67 67 87 -91 -91 87 154 INTB + 9 C1 56 236,46

426009 H CAPEL Eden 2001 F 64,80 -70 70 -75 70 88 93 100 100 170 FED + 0 C2 69 235,10

355921 H COGNON Theo 2002 F 56,35 62 65 -67 65 81 86 -88 86 151 FED + 1 C2 62 230,16

407187 H LINAIS Corentin 2001 F 70,10 69 74 77 77 90 95 -100 95 172 IRG + 2 C2 77 226,46

326262 H HAVET Bastien 2002 F 74,00 70 75 80 80 -90 90 97 97 177 IRG + 7 C2 77 225,81

417661 H NIVAULT Grégoire 2003 F 58,66 60 -63 63 63 82 85 88 88 151 NAT + 1 C1 62 223,52

429331 H RICHARD Damien 2004 F 66,70 67 -70 70 70 80 84 87 87 157 FED + 7 C1 69 213,13

421305 H CADIEU Clement 2002 F 53,66 52 57 60 60 66 -70 71 71 131 FED + 1 C2 56 207,22

401154 H DEBARROS Fabio 2004 F 57,15 58 62 -64 62 70 74 -76 74 136 FED + 1 C1 62 205,16

416679 H LANGLOIS Colin 2001 F 69,17 -66 66 69 69 -80 -80 80 80 149 DPT + 19 C2 77 197,76

418866 H HAMET François 2002 F 71,47 57 60 -63 60 77 80 -82 80 140 DPT + 10 C2 77 182,22

406273 H CLOAREC Nicolas 2003 F 47,66 40 -43 45 45 -52 52 55 55 100 FED + 5 C1 50 174,19

418276 H RENOUF Matis 2002 F 55,38 45 -48 49 49 55 60 -63 60 109 REG + 9 C2 56 168,32

417653 H PICHAVANT Baptiste 2003 F 64,70 50 53 56 56 -60 -60 60 60 116 REG + 1 C1 69 160,58

334661 H RASCLE Lenny 2002 F 61,60 78 84 -88 84 -100 -100 -100 0 84 DEB -1 C2 62 120,16
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